OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Mateus
Leah

Dexter
Emily
Robin
Leah

Evelyn
Amreet
Kaya

LESSON SCHEDULE

ANASTAZIE BREIOVA

Length

30 min
30 min
30 min

30 min
30 min

30 min

30 min
20 min

WEDNESDAY

MULTIPLE - See Below

30/12/ 25

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst
w Piano
A Piano
N Vocals
E Vocals
E Vocals
A Vocals
E Vocals
T Vocals
S Vocals

30 min

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026

7/1

9.20
9.50
10.20
11.10
11.40
12.10
12.40
10.50
1.30

14/1

9.50
10.20
11.10
11.40
12.10
12.40

9.20
10.50

1.30

21/1

10.20
11.10
11.40
12.10
12.40
9.20
9.50
10.50
1.30

28/1

11.10
11.40
12.10
12.40
9.20
9.50
10.20
10.50
1.30

4/2

11.40
12.10
12.40
9.20

9.50

10.20
11.10

10.50
1.30

11/2

12.10
12.40
9.20
9.50
10.20
11.10
11.40
10.50
1.30



