OPEN 2 MUSIC	LESSON SCHEDULE	FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026
---------------------	-----------------	------------------------------------

TEACHER	ANASTAZIE BREIOVA
LESSON DAY	WEDNESDAY
INSTRUMENT	MULTIPLE - See Below
ROTA UPDATED	30 / 12 / 25

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	7/1	14/1	21/1	28/1	4/2	11/2
Mateus	W	Piano	30 min	9.20	9.50	10.20	11.10	11.40	12.10
Leah	Α	Piano	30 min	9.50	10.20	11.10	11.40	12.10	12.40
Dexter	N	Vocals	30 min	10.20	11.10	11.40	12.10	12.40	9.20
Emily	Е	Vocals	30 min	11.10	11.40	12.10	12.40	9.20	9.50
Robin	Е	Vocals	30 min	11.40	12.10	12.40	9.20	9.50	10.20
Leah	Α	Vocals	30 min	12.10	12.40	9.20	9.50	10.20	11.10
Evelyn	Е	Vocals	30 min	12.40	9.20	9.50	10.20	11.10	11.40
Amreet	Т	Vocals	20 min	10.50	10.50	10.50	10.50	10.50	10.50
Kaya	S	Vocals	30 min	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30